&» Santander

Fecha operaciéon | Fecha valoracion Concepto Importe Saldo
01/08/2017 01/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 326,00 €[ 128.097,24 €
01/08/2017 01/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 660,00 €[ 128.757,24 €
01/08/2017 01/08/2017 DEV. CURSO -282,50 €1 128.474,74 €
01/08/2017 01/08/2017 GTOS. CASA CANDY -42,50 €] 128.432,24 €
01/08/2017 01/08/2017 GTOS. VARIOS -51,61 €| 128.380,63 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 BENILIMP - SERPIS -815,69 €] 127.564,94 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 BENILIMP - JOAN REGLA -338,80 €]127.226,14 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 2.063,13 €]/ 129.289,27 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 GTOS. VARIOS -9.096,71 €]120.192,56 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 GTOS. XTREMESOFT -1.754,50 €] 118.438,06 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 ALQ. BELGICA -2.466,86 €] 115.971,20 €
02/08/2017 02/08/2017 GTOS. VARIOS -2.108,48 €1 113.862,72 €
03/08/2017 03/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 770,00 € 114.632,72 €
03/08/2017 03/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €(114.882,72 €
03/08/2017 03/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 115.132,72 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 388,50 €[ 115.521,22 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 115.771,22 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 116.021,22 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 GTOS. PC BOX -39,75 €/ 115.981,47 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 350,00 € 116.331,47 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 745,00 €(117.076,47 €
04/08/2017 04/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 585,00 €(117.661,47 €
07/08/2017 07/08/2017 ALQ. JOAN REGLA -5.171,92 €] 112.489,55 €
07/08/2017 07/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 504,00 € 112.993,55 €
08/08/2017 08/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 113.243,55 €
08/08/2017 08/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 113.493,55 €
09/08/2017 09/08/2017 TPV. GTOS. -3,00 €] 113.490,55 €
09/08/2017 09/08/2017 GTOS. JORGE GARCIA -2.465,98 €1 111.024,57 €
10/08/2017 10/08/2017 TPV. GTOS. -149,69 €1 110.874,88 €
10/08/2017 10/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 111.244,88 €
10/08/2017 10/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 111.494,88 €
10/08/2017 10/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 111.744,88 €
11/08/2017 11/08/2017 VODAFONE -215,44 €1111.529,44 €
11/08/2017 11/08/2017 VODAFONE -68,00 €] 111.461,44 €
11/08/2017 11/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €(111.711,44 €
11/08/2017 11/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €(111.961,44 €
11/08/2017 11/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 112.211,44 €
14/08/2017 14/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 2.431,57 €] 114.643,01 €
14/08/2017 14/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 114.893,01 €
16/08/2017 15/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 485,00 €/ 115.378,01 €
16/08/2017 15/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 115.628,01 €
16/08/2017 15/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 370,00 €[ 115.998,01 €
16/08/2017 16/08/2017 GTOS. VIKING -147,62 €] 115.850,39 €
16/08/2017 16/08/2017 GTOS. VIKING -177,95 €] 115.672,44 €
16/08/2017 16/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 115.922,44 €
18/08/2017 18/08/2017 GTOS. RICOH -778,24 €]1115.144,20 €
18/08/2017 18/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 282,50 €[ 115.426,70 €
18/08/2017 18/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 115.676,70 €
18/08/2017 18/08/2017 GTOS. GESTOR DE COLAS -195,97 €1 115.480,73 €
21/08/2017 20/08/2017 CTA. 123 GTOS. -9,00 €] 115.471,73 €
21/08/2017 20/08/2017 CTA. 123 BONIFICACION 125,15 €]115.596,88 €
21/08/2017 21/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 672,00 € 116.268,88 €
21/08/2017 21/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 116.518,88 €
21/08/2017 21/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 116.768,88 €
21/08/2017 21/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 117.018,88 €
22/08/2017 22/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 117.268,88 €
22/08/2017 22/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 117.518,88 €
22/08/2017 22/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €[ 117.768,88 €




22/08/2017 22/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 118.018,88 €
22/08/2017 22/08/2017 DEV. CURSO -165,00 €[ 117.853,88 €
23/08/2017 23/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 282,50 €| 118.136,38 €
23/08/2017 23/08/2017 EMPRESA MIXTA VALENCIANA DE AGUAS, S.A. - JOAN REGLA -214,03 €/ 117.922,35 €
23/08/2017 23/08/2017 IBERDROLA - BELGICA -200,73 €[ 117.721,62 €
23/08/2017 23/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 900,00 €] 118.621,62 €
23/08/2017 23/08/2017 GTOS. TARJETA -21,00 €] 118.600,62 €
24/08/2017 24/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 287,50 €| 118.888,12 €
24/08/2017 24/08/2017 EMPRESA MIXTA VALENCIANA DE AGUAS, S.A. - BELGICA -51,40 €] 118.836,72 €
24/08/2017 24/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 370,00 €] 119.206,72 €
24/08/2017 24/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 119.456,72 €
24/08/2017 24/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 119.706,72 €
25/08/2017 25/08/2017 GTOS. GOOGLE -55,33 €] 119.651,39 €
25/08/2017 25/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 902,50 €] 120.553,89 €
25/08/2017 25/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 485,00 €[121.038,89 €
25/08/2017 25/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 121.288,89 €
25/08/2017 25/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 121.538,89 €
25/08/2017 25/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 121.788,89 €
28/08/2017 28/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 365,00 €] 122.153,89 €
28/08/2017 28/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 122.403,89 €
28/08/2017 23/08/2017 IBERDROLA - BELGICA 200,73 €] 122.604,62 €
28/08/2017 24/08/2017 EMPRESA MIXTA VALENCIANA DE AGUAS, S.A. - BELGICA 51,40 €] 122.656,02 €
28/08/2017 28/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 122.906,02 €
28/08/2017 28/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 123.156,02 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 436,50 €[ 123.592,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 520,00 €| 124.112,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 485,00 €[ 124.597,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 282,00 €] 124.879,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 120,00 €] 124.999,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 18.559,00 €| 143.558,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 143.808,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 144.058,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 60,00 €] 144.118,52 €
29/08/2017 29/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 204,50 €| 144.323,02 €
30/08/2017 30/08/2017 IBERDROLA - JOAN REGLA -673,57 €] 143.649,45 €
30/08/2017 30/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 6.503,75 €[ 150.153,20 €
30/08/2017 30/08/2017  |ASESORIA GIL BARCELO -968,00 €] 149.185,20 €
30/08/2017 28/08/2017 GTOS. GESTOR DE COLAS 8,42 €] 149.193,62 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 CUOTAS S.S. 07/07-2017 REG. 0111 T.L.LOO -18.465,49 €| 130.728,13 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 CUOTAS S.S. 07/07-2017 REG. 0111 T.L.LOO -210,16 €/ 130.517,97 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 10.109,00 €| 140.626,97 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 140.876,97 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 141.126,97 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 141.376,97 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 141.626,97 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 PAGO NOMINA AGOSTO -33.183,20 €| 108.443,77 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 108.693,77 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 250,00 €] 108.943,77 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 INGR. CURSO 640,00 €] 109.583,77 €
31/08/2017 31/08/2017 GTOS. TARJETA -19,75 €] 109.564,02 €




